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MÉDIA MÓVEL novos casos confirmados

EXAMES LABORATORIAIS

Testes realizados:

188.282
62.601 confirmados

79 aguardando
exames

125.602 descartados
RT-PCR (padrão-ouro)
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OCUPAÇÃO DE LEITOS

TOTAL 
DE LEITOS

OCUPADO

% DE
OCUPAÇÃO

Adulto Pediátrico

UTI COVID SUS

14%100%

14146

02146

 UTI GERAL
Adulto Pediátrico

55%94%

71339

39320

ENFERMARIA

57%

1.209

684

ENFERMARIA
COVID SUS

82%

196

161

SUS e PRIVADO

308

242

315 313

888

675

40

397,3
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